
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

PIC

1

2

1

3

4

5

6

No.

164

162

53

165

167

163

166

Name

TENILLE GIBLETT

CARA REBELLO

CASEY CRISP

STACEY PIKE

ALISHA NASH

KAT KINGSLEY

KATHRYN SCOBLE

Class

Women

Women

Clubman 1

Women

Women

Women

Women

Club

TRAIL & ENDURO MCC WA

TRAIL & ENDURO MCC WA

Coastals MCC

TRAIL & ENDURO MCC WA

TRAIL & ENDURO MCC WA

TRAIL & ENDURO MCC WA

AJS MCC

ST 1

1  [9:25.503]

1  [9:25.167]

1  [9:23.583]

1  [12:20.070]

1  [15:03.205]

1  [13:39.632]

0  [0.000]

ST 2

1  [9:54.224]

1  [10:18.476]

1  [10:30.830]

1  [13:01.812]

1  [16:06.609]

0  []

0  []

TL

0  []

0  []

0  []

0  [8:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

0  [2:00:00.000]

Total Time

19:19.727

19:43.643

19:54.413

33:21.882

2:31:09.814

2:13:39.632

2:00:00.000

Printed: 05/05/2015 10:37:08

STEWARD - Collin Jennings

CLERK OF COURSE - Kerry Halse

RACE SECRETARY - Christine Jeggo

OFFICIAL SCORER - Christine Jeggo

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  motorcycling wa

WALPOLE ENDURO - STATE ROUND 1

Walpole Enduro 2015

WALPOLE ENDURO 2015 - WOMANS RESULTS

Walpole - Rest Point 0.000 km


